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MEETING NOTICE

BSEP Planning & Oversight Committee
Tuesday, December 12, 2017

7:00 p.m. Gavel down: 7:15 p.m.

2020 Bonar Street, Room 126

Parking on street or in open lot at Browning and Addison St.

COMMITTEE:

DATE:

TIME:

LOCATION:
7:15
7:25
7:30
7:35

[Actiots

AGENDA

Call to Order/Introductions and Site Reports
Establish Quorum/Approve Agenda
Chairpersons’ Comments

BSEP Director’'s Comments



